RED HOT TODDY 10K ROAD RACE

SUNDAY, 5TH MARCH 2017 AT 11AM

16 YEARS & OVER. HELD UNDER UK ATHLETICS LAWS - PERMIT APPLIED FOR

ALSO 1 MILE FUN RUN THROUGH TODMORDEN PARK 10.15 am OPEN TO ALL - £1 ON THE DAY

| ENTRY FEE | £8 if affiliated (£10 unattached) Add £2 for entry on the day. Enclose a cheque payable to Todmorden Harriers or enter online at www.race-results.co.uk |
|-----------|--|
| PRIZES | FREE "Hot Toddy" awaits every finisher. Prizes for first 5 men, first 5 ladies. Plus the usual <i>generous</i> age category and team prizes. |
| EVENT HQ | Todmorden Cricket Club , A646 Burnley Road, Todmorden OL14 7BS Ample Parking nearby and at Todmorden Sports Centre Registration and presentation in cricket club function room. |
| COURSE | The 10k starts in Centre Vale Park Todmorden. The accurately measured hilly course climbs to Sourhall, before going down Bacup Road then back through Todmorden town centre to the finish at the park. Further details available on our website www.todharriers.co.uk |

All numbers to be collected on the day. Closing date for pre entry: Friday 24th February Completed slip and cheque to:

Hot Toddy Entries, Higher Green End, Shaw Lane, Todmorden, OL14 8SH You can also enter online at www.race-results.co.uk

EntryForm-REDHotToddy10k2017 Road Race

WRITE CLEARLY IN BLOCK CAPITALS: ENTRY FEE £8 IF AFFILIATED £10 IF UNATTACHED MINIMUM AGE 16

| FIRST NAME | |
|---|---|
| LAST NAME | |
| GENDER: Male / Female (delete as appropriate) | |
| AGE ON RACE DAY | |
| AFFILIATED CLUB | UK ATHLETICS REG NO |
| ADDRESS | (without a valid number the £2 levy must be paid) |
| | |
| | |
| | POST CODE |
| EMAIL ADDRESS | PHONE NO |

I accept that I compete in this event at my own risk and that the organisers cannot accept liability for any accident, loss or damage as a consequence of my taking part in the 2017 Hot Toddy Road Race. I also agree to abide by the UK Athletics laws associated to this race. I understand that my personal details supplied on this form will be held on a computer database for the sole purpose of Hot Toddy race administration.

| SIGNED | DATE |
|--------|------|
|--------|------|